
Corrigendum 

  

      Date: 11.08.2023  

  

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited had issued an Advertisement regarding Appointment of Regular/Rural Retail Outlet 

(Petrol Pump) Dealerships at various Locations in the State of Punjab on 28.06.2023 in The Tribune,The Times Of Indian, Ajit 

-Punjabi and  Ajit –Hindi (Newspapers)  

 

As mentioned in the Advertisement, the detailed Advertisement was given in the web site www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in . 

 

This is to inform that there are corrections for Locations against Sr. No. 9,10,176,177,178,193,198,211,272,442.The list of these 

locations with corrected details is provided below. 

Sl. No Name of location 
Revenue 
District 

Type of RO 

Esti
mat
ed 

mon
thly 
Sale

s 
Pote
ntial 

# 

Catego
ry 

Type 
of 

Site* 

Minimum Dimension (in 
M.)/Area of the site (in Sq. 

M.). * 

Finance to be 

arranged by the 

applicant 

 

Mode of 
Selection 

Fixed Fee 
/ 

Minimum 
Bid 

amount 

Security 
Deposit 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 10 11 12  

   
Regular / 

Rural 

MS+
HSD 

in 
KLs 

SC 

CC / 
DC / 
CFS 

Frontage Depth Area 

Estima
ted 

workin
g 

capital 
require
ment 

for 
operati
on of 
RO 

Estimate
d fund 

required 
for 

develop
ment of 
infrastru
cture at 

RO 

Draw of 
Lots / 

Bidding 

 
 

 

SC CC-1 

SC PH 

ST 

ST CC-1 

ST PH 

OBC 

OBC 
CC-1 

OBC 
PH 

OPEN 

OPEN 
CC-1 

OPEN 
CC-2 

OPEN 
PH 

http://www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in/
http://www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in/


442 

WITHIN MUNICIPAL LIMITS OF 
KAPURTHALA ON ANY ROAD OF 
MINIMUM 60 FEET WIDTH  (NOT 

ON NH) 

KAPURT
HALA 

REGULAR 160 SC CFS 18 15 270 0 0 
Draw of 

Lots 
0 3 

272 
Anywhere On NH-52, in Tehsil 

Dirba, Distt. Sangrur 
SANGR

UR 
Regular 150 OPEN DC 35 35 1225 32 95 

Draw of 

Lots 
15 5 

10 

WITHIN 2 KM FROM SHINGAAR 

CINEMA,LUDHIANA CITY ON ANY 

ROAD (NOT ON NH OR SH) WITH 

MINIMUM 60 FEET WIDTH. 

LUDHIA

NA 
Regular 150 SC CFS 20 20 400 0 0 

Draw of 

Lots 
0 3 

9 

Village- Sanghol, Tehsil-

Khamano,District- Fatehgarh 

Sahib( Not on NH/SH) 

Fatehga

rh Sahib 
RURAL 70 SC CFS 35 35 1225 0 0 

Draw of 

Lots 
0 2 

178 

Village Bagrian,Tehsil-Chanarthal 

Kalan, District- Fatehgarh 

Sahib(Not on NH/SH) 

Fatehga

rh Sahib 
Rural 70 Open DC 35 35 1225 16 35 

Draw of 

Lots 
5 4 

176 

Within 6 kms on either side of 

Sirhind Bhadson Road from 

Junction of NH-44 Service Lane 

and Sirhind Bhadson Road while 

going towards Bhadson(Not on 

NH/SH) 

Fatehga

rh Sahib 
Rural 70 Open DC 35 35 1225 16 35 

Draw of 

Lots 
5 4 

177 

On Badali Ala Singh-Hansali-

NH1(New NH-44) Road from 

Junction of Badali Ala Singh-

Hansali-NH1(New NH-44) Road 

and SH-12A till junction of Badali 

Ala Singh-Hansali-NH1(New NH-

44) Road and Service Road of 

NH44( Not on NH/SH) 

Fatehga

rh Sahib 
Rural 70 SC CFS 35 35 1225 0 0 

Draw of 

Lots 
0 2 

193 

UPTO 2 KM FROM NH5 

INTERSECTION TOWARDS 

BHAMIAN ON BHAMIAN ROAD 

LUDHIA

NA 
Regular 150 OBC DC 20 20 400 32 75 

Draw of 

Lots 
15 4 

198 WITHIN MUNICIPAL LIMITS OF 

LUDHIANA (NOT ON NH OR SH) , 

LUDHIA

NA 
Regular 150 OPEN DC 20 20 400 32 75 

Draw of 

Lots 
15 5 



TEHSIL - LUDHIANA EAST, ON ANY 

ROAD OF MIN 60 FEET WIDTH. 

211 

ON KHANNA-MALERKOTLA ROAD 

FROM NH44 INTERSECTION TILL 

KHANNA MUNICIPAL LIMIT. 

LUDHIA

NA 
Regular 

10

0 

OPE

N 
CC 20 20 400 32 12 Bidding 30 5 

 

Applications for these locations along with online payment of Non-refundable application fee, as applicable for these locations, 

should be submitted on-line by 10/11/2023. The facility for submission of on-line application will be withdrawn immediately 

after 10/11/2023. 

  

Applicants who have already submitted their applications against these locations may kindly check the corrections and if required, 

should withdraw and resubmit their application.  

  

All other Terms and Conditions of the Advertisement published on 28.06.2023 remains unchanged.  

  
 


